
班級 座號 姓名 報名社團 備註

101 11 張茼旭 西洋棋社

206 12 吳晨禹 西洋棋社

503 13 林宥廷 西洋棋社

101 11 張茼旭 扯鈴A 人數未達 不開課

304. 6 王聿楷 扯鈴A 人數未達 不開課

401 21 羅珮瑜 扯鈴A 人數未達 不開課

401 23 蔡翌涵 扯鈴A 人數未達 不開課

104 15 阮悅恩 扯鈴B

105 6 何樺承 扯鈴B

106 5 黃宥棠 扯鈴B

107 09 藍宥承 扯鈴B

107 23 許舒瑜 扯鈴B

201 23 楊蓓兒 扯鈴B

203 2 林書平 扯鈴B

203 05 藍呈睿 扯鈴B

203 17 梁瓊妮 扯鈴B

204 4 陳霆碩 扯鈴B

204 16 郭祐禎 扯鈴B

205 9 鍾善有 扯鈴B

208 13 呂家赫 扯鈴B

305 26 黃品心 扯鈴B

407 14 吳安怡 扯鈴B

502 3 黃沛翔 扯鈴B

502 2 林侑勳 扯鈴B

101 19 陳姵霖 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

101 27 林芷嫻 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

102 22 張嘉芯 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

103 25 謝喬安 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

105 22 簡苙伃 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

106 23 謝欣穎 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社



108 25 董思均 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

201 22 洪丞盈 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

202 21 林晨郁 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

203 24 祝語恩 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

204 21 陳羿潔 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

301 19 羅婕恩 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

302 28 湯子育 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

304 23 謝依岑 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

305 24 程琪恩 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

306 17 洪僅涵 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

402 18 陳瑋蓁 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

506 17 陳嬡駖 兒童芭蕾舞蹈社

102 26 莊芸晴 兒童國標舞社

104 22 蔡彾霖 兒童國標舞社

107 18 江盈蓁 兒童國標舞社

205 13 謝宗頴 兒童國標舞社

401 18 陳譽心 兒童國標舞社

406 06 施天海 兒童國標舞社

408 14 簡玉俽 兒童國標舞社

101 23 黃意晴 直排輪社

101 2 張程宥 直排輪社

102 26 莊芸晴 直排輪社

102 12 簡敬岷 直排輪社

103 6 林家樂 直排輪社

103 21 陳家榛 直排輪社

103 14 林書羽 直排輪社

103 09 余秉翰 直排輪社

104 24 丁語樂 直排輪社

104 22 蔡彾霖 直排輪社

104 21 林芷嫣 直排輪社

104 13 吳星瑩 直排輪社



105 25 陳乙寧 直排輪社

106 9 廖辰軒 直排輪社

107 18 江盈蓁 直排輪社

107 17 劉芝妤 直排輪社

108 1 林宸緯 直排輪社

202 13 賴品綺 直排輪社

205 12 洪竟凱 直排輪社

205 8 何逢穎 直排輪社

205 16 陳苡蕎 直排輪社

207 20 吳雨宸 直排輪社

208 9 紀燁廷 直排輪社

208 8 張宸睿 直排輪社

301 13 林呈燁 直排輪社

302 15 鄒昀熹 直排輪社

303 28 林品妤 直排輪社

303 4 陳泳杉 直排輪社

303 20 吳雨旂 直排輪社

303 9 廖晉煜 直排輪社

305 16 任庭萱 直排輪社

306 17 洪僅涵 直排輪社

306 14 林桐亘 直排輪社

306 13 陳采昕 直排輪社

307 21 紀子渝 直排輪社

308 14 林怡君 直排輪社

401 10 樊治呈 直排輪社

401 27 林昕岑 直排輪社

403 9 樊治孝 直排輪社

403 06 廖彥凱 直排輪社

405 22 洪翊晴 直排輪社

405 14 陳芊妤 直排輪社

501 13 呂承洋 直排輪社



504 20 林妍君 直排輪社

505 27 林品彤 直排輪社

507 03 洪裔椉 直排輪社

604 12 陳奕崴 直排輪社

607 7 張芷芸 直排輪社

2704 4 何睿宸 直排輪社

幼兒園 7 朱秉檡 直排輪社

幼兒園 8 賴建嘉 直排輪社

101 18 彭蔚棨 流行MV舞社

101 22 廖苡萱 流行MV舞社

102 25 林畇艾 流行MV舞社

103 20 劉瑜宸 流行MV舞社

105 24 林筱渝 流行MV舞社

105 16 徐采晞 流行MV舞社

106 24 張恬蓁 流行MV舞社

106 13 陳琪雲 流行MV舞社

108 20 劉品妤 流行MV舞社

202 17 王郁安 流行MV舞社

204 13 陳芯甯 流行MV舞社

204 12 盧柚希 流行MV舞社

206 21 陳冠慈 流行MV舞社

207 22 許依楨 流行MV舞社

208 19 王淑韻 流行MV舞社

208 15 張席媃 流行MV舞社

303 27 賴琦芮 流行MV舞社

303 28 林品妤 流行MV舞社

305 15 林湘紜 流行MV舞社

305 18 洪浚瑀 流行MV舞社

307 19 巫俞潔 流行MV舞社

307 28 郭品言 流行MV舞社

403 15 賴妍熙 流行MV舞社



405 22 洪翊晴 流行MV舞社

405 14 陳芊妤 流行MV舞社

407 17 許祐真 流行MV舞社

101 10 呂柏均 科學探索社

102 14 朱珮絨 科學探索社

103 4 黃柏仁 科學探索社

103 17 楊芝蓁 科學探索社

104 18 陳玟妍 科學探索社

108 6 邱雋皓 科學探索社

108 12 王晟宇 科學探索社

202 9 林冠瑜 科學探索社

203 14 李昀芯 科學探索社

203 20 張文姸 科學探索社

205 11 羅靖元 科學探索社

206 21 洪永淇 科學探索社

206 07 巫尚紘 科學探索社

206 19 何宥宣 科學探索社

206 02 江凱翊 科學探索社

208 7 蔡旻祐 科學探索社

302 15 鄒昀熹 科學探索社

302 24 廖詠心 科學探索社

305 01 胡珉獻 科學探索社

305 11 江鴻昌 科學探索社

307 02 張軒瑜 科學探索社

403 22 江凱蒂 科學探索社

406 25 許愷麟 科學探索社

501 15 李順立 科學探索社

106 6 陳品睿 書法A

202 5 陳聖勳 書法A

204 19 柯勁希 書法A

302 22 吳亞蓁 書法A



305 15 林湘紜 書法A

305 5 王泉繪 書法A

307 11 李元丞 書法A (轉學)

404 7 余家宏 書法A

404 15 余沛芸 書法A

507 8 鄭雅澧 書法A

602 20 曾芸婕 書法A

604 17 王于汮 書法A

605 18 陳妍庭 書法A

607 18 李梓歆 書法A

104 17 陳可宸 書法B

106 27 林郁晨 書法B

106 16 李祐蓁 書法B

108 6 邱雋皓 書法B

202 15 蔡沅錚 書法B

303 28 林品妤 書法B

308 21 謝喬安 書法B

405 22 洪翊晴 書法B

407 14 吳安怡 書法B

409 15 林筠洵 書法B

409 15 林筠紓 書法B

505 27 林品彤 書法B

507 17 陳郁淩 書法B

605 11 蔡岳霖 書法B

607 11 羅筠喬 書法B

106 15 李悅琳 烏克麗麗社

206 23 鄭語歆 烏克麗麗社

207 20 吳雨宸 烏克麗麗社

303 20 吳雨旂 烏克麗麗社

305 22 陳宜辰 烏克麗麗社

307 18 周沛晴 烏克麗麗社



502 22 陳宣頤 烏克麗麗社

506 5 李宸喆 烏克麗麗社

103 11 鍾含遠 棋靈王圍棋社

106 16 李祐蓁 棋靈王圍棋社

202 18 王郁安 棋靈王圍棋社

205 14 李悅愷 棋靈王圍棋社

302 23 胡祐瑄 棋靈王圍棋社

405 2 謝柏程 棋靈王圍棋社

409 01 李祐群 棋靈王圍棋社

505 16 許盈盈 棋靈王圍棋社

605 10 林瑞齊 棋靈王圍棋社

101 11 張茼旭 象棋社

204 19 柯勁希 象棋社

205 9 鍾善有 象棋社

206 12 吳晨禹 象棋社

206 4 連宸緯 象棋社

302 6 謝時豪 象棋社

302 19 張凱晴 象棋社

306 02 賴郁仁 象棋社

307 02 張軒瑜 象棋社

402 3 鍾善守 象棋社

403 12 蔡沐承 象棋社

404 10 黃學駿 象棋社

405 12 盧識中 象棋社

604 25 黃宣語 象棋社

102 1 林楷翔 跆拳道社

104 13 吳星瑩 跆拳道社

105 6 何樺承 跆拳道社

106 4 李傑楷 跆拳道社

106 1 陳麒安 跆拳道社

107 5 呂奇叡 跆拳道社



205 7 楊侑恩 跆拳道社

302 1 陳瑋霆 跆拳道社

302 14 林采涵 跆拳道社

403 24 許雅淳 跆拳道社

101 6 林洛緯 週三足球A

101 9 林希丞 週三足球A

102 4 蘇奕萁 週三足球A

102 15 廖霈儀 週三足球A

102 12 簡敬岷 週三足球A

105 7 洪敬權 週三足球A

105 4 費帷廷 週三足球A

106 7 陳俊皓 週三足球A

107 10 許佑宇 週三足球A

107 23 許舒瑜 週三足球A

108 13 張睿群 週三足球A

203 11 朱堯祺 週三足球A

206 5 賴履恆 週三足球A

208 3 李杰勳 週三足球A

301 2 許佑玄 週三足球A

301 12 張璽 週三足球A

504 6 林軒毅 週三足球A

604 6 謝子翊 週三足球A

101 17 蔡采玹 週四足球B

107 5 呂奇叡 週四足球B

208 06 李炫頤 週四足球B

305 20 楊恩善 週四足球B

305 11 江鴻昌 週四足球B

206 4 連宸緯 樂高機器人社

402 24 朱萱琦 樂高機器人社

403 8 李承紘 樂高機器人社

403 5 梁祖叡 樂高機器人社



404 10 黃學駿 樂高機器人社

404 13 吳翔碩 樂高機器人社

405 11 葉帛霖 樂高機器人社

405 03 涂宸旭 樂高機器人社

406 06 施天海 樂高機器人社

604 14 楊易澄 樂高機器人社

604 25 黃宣語 樂高機器人社

103 9 余秉翰 樂樂棒球社

106 2 林均昊 樂樂棒球社

108 1 林宸緯 樂樂棒球社

202 9 林冠瑜 樂樂棒球社

203 10 蘇雋洋 樂樂棒球社

208 13 呂家赫 樂樂棒球社

301 8 柯宇澤 樂樂棒球社

301 4 吳彥昕 樂樂棒球社

304 05 林書田 樂樂棒球社

304 2 吳振禕 樂樂棒球社

305 05 王泉繪 樂樂棒球社

305 03 陳禮佑 樂樂棒球社

305 10 楊宗易 樂樂棒球社

305 05 蘇雋皓 樂樂棒球社

405 5 陳宥呈 樂樂棒球社

406 26 洪丞彥 樂樂棒球社

408 1 吳振銘 樂樂棒球社

408 06 黃承瀚 樂樂棒球社

501 9 陳品睿 樂樂棒球社

501 3 林湧浚 樂樂棒球社

502 8 黃映澄 樂樂棒球社

504 13 曾翊旻 樂樂棒球社

505 4 林宸安 樂樂棒球社

505 14 楊承易 樂樂棒球社



506 2 劉彥呈 樂樂棒球社

607 1 沈子桓 樂樂棒球社

607 15 柯盛馨 樂樂棒球社

102 05 蘇楷程 積木機械社 

104 6 胡宇佑 積木機械社 

104 1 柳玓佑 積木機械社 

104 07 林立璿 積木機械社 

104 9 郭泓暟 積木機械社 

106 12 李霽 積木機械社 

202 20 周芯卉 積木機械社 

204 19 柯勁希 積木機械社 

205 10 高謙勇 積木機械社 

205 5 吳奐陞 積木機械社 

205 12 洪竟凱 積木機械社 

205 24 朱芮萱 積木機械社 

205 9 鍾善有 積木機械社 

205 14 李悅愷 積木機械社 

207 9 林佑澤 積木機械社 

302 3 黃盈珍 積木機械社 

304 7 游承澔 積木機械社 

305 06 洪浚瑋 積木機械社 

306 3 沈恩霆 積木機械社 

403 11 楊睿杵 積木機械社 

407 3 黎宥廷 積木機械社 

502 26 蘇暐甯 積木機械社 

503 7 吳定哲 積木機械社 

504 11 林孝哲 積木機械社 

505 08 楊森羱 積木機械社 

101 27 林芷嫻 鋼琴團體初級班

102 21 李其錞 鋼琴團體初級班

102 22 張嘉芯 鋼琴團體初級班



102 14 朱珮絨 鋼琴團體初級班

103 6 林家樂 鋼琴團體初級班

103 21 陳家榛 鋼琴團體初級班

103 26 李安晴 鋼琴團體初級班

103 14 林書羽 鋼琴團體初級班

107 18 江盈蓁 鋼琴團體初級班

107 1 汪定葳 鋼琴團體初級班

107 20 吳郁蓁 鋼琴團體初級班

108 18 洪瑄晨 鋼琴團體初級班

202 17 王郁安 鋼琴團體初級班

205 12 洪竟凱 鋼琴團體初級班

205 24 朱芮萱 鋼琴團體初級班

101 2 張程宥 黏土社

102 10 何柏逸 黏土社

104 13 吳星瑩 黏土社

104 8 梁彥誠 黏土社

107 25 林宸希 黏土社

107 22 卓宜靚 黏土社

108 14 何書妤 黏土社

202 2 莊承軒 黏土社

204 22 吳芸瑄 黏土社

205 1 林煒祐 黏土社

206 15 繆欣霓 黏土社

206 10 林承詡 黏土社

301 20 何淮翎 黏土社

301 23 郭姵岑 黏土社

305 12 馬翊凱 黏土社

308 11 林琲烜 黏土社

501 13 呂承洋 黏土社

幼兒園 12 李誠展 黏土社

幼兒園 14 陳詠捷 黏土社



幼兒園 15 陳芷融 黏土社

幼兒園 22 莊秉樺 黏土社

幼兒園 1 鄭惟曦 黏土社

204 9 賴秀航 籃球A

301 5 李鈞凱 籃球A

301 3 謝亞澄 籃球A

302 6 謝時豪 籃球A

308 3 李柏謙 籃球A

401 23 蔡翌涵 籃球A

401 21 羅珮瑜 籃球A

404 4 謝時銘 籃球A

406 06 施天海 籃球A

407 10 吳冠毅 籃球A

408 08 王永鴻 籃球A

502 12 阮彥綸 籃球A

502 4 高嘉成 籃球A

503 11 賴秀丞 籃球A

504 17 任孜雨 籃球A

505 2 楊岑恩 籃球A

506 2 劉彥呈 籃球A

506 5 李宸喆 籃球A

602 14 劉士玄 籃球A

604 1 謝時佳 籃球A

202 5 陳聖勳 籃球B

202 11 黃惟楷 籃球B

308 07 陳芷晴 籃球B

401 9 劉恩睿 籃球B

401 10 樊治呈 籃球B

401 27 林昕岑 籃球B

402 3 鍾善守 籃球B

403 09 樊治孝 籃球B



403 06 廖彥凱 籃球B

403 11 楊睿杵 籃球B

404 10 黃學駿 籃球B

406 24 羅仟晴 籃球B

409 01 李祐群 籃球B

502 6 詹竣安 籃球B

502 8 黃映澄 籃球B

503 03 陳鈞祐 籃球B

505 08 楊森羱 籃球B

604 25 黃宣語 籃球B

604 10 黃彥翔 籃球B

606 01 林彥宏 籃球B


